
  
 

Exhibit 1 
MAJOR VIOLATION GRID 

 

  
# 

 
Rule 

 

 
 
 
 

I 

2.05 
1.01 
2.03 
4.15 
4.10 
4.05 
1.15 
4.20 
2.15 
2.40 
4.33 
4.25 
4.30 
4.35 
2.20 
2.01 
4.45 

AIC Assault I  
Arson 
Assault of the Member of the Public 
Compromising an Employee  
Distribution I 
Disturbance  
Drug Possession 
Escape I  
Extortion I  
Hostage Taking 
Possession of an Electronic Device 
Possession of an Escape Device 
Possession of a Weapon  
Racketeering 
Sexual Assault/Abuse 
Staff Assault I 
Unauthorized Organization I 

 
 
 
 
 

DSU:  60 days max 
LOP: 28 days max   
Fine: $200 max 

 

 
II 

2.06 
1.10 
4.11 
4.21 
2.16 
4.04 
2.25 
2.02 

AIC Assault II 
Contraband I 
Distribution II 
Escape II 
Extortion II Leave 
Violation 
Sexual Harassment 
Staff Assault II 

 
 

DSU:  30 days max 
LOP: 28 days max 
Fine: $100 max 

 
III a 

4.01 
2.10 
4.40 
 

Disobedience of an Order I 
Disrespect I 
Unauthorized Area I 

   DSU:  14 days max  
        LOP: 28 days max  
        Fine: $75 max 

 

 
III b 

2.07 
2.30 
1.05 
4.46 
1.25 

AIC Assault III  
Non-Assaultive Sexual Activity 
Property I 
Unauthorized Organization II 
Unauthorized Use of Info Systems I 

 
LOP: 28 days max 
Fine: $75 max 

 
 
 

IV 

2.45 
1.11 
4.02 
2.11 
3.01 
3.05 
3.15 
3.10 
1.20 
1.26 

Body Modification 
Contraband II  
Disobedience of an Order II 
Disrespect II 
False Information to Employees I 
Forgery 
Fraud  
Gambling 
Possession of Body Modification Par. 
Unauthorized Use of Info Systems II 

 
 

LOP: 14 days max 
Fine: $50 max 
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# Rule 

V 
4.03 
2.12 
1.06 

Disobedience III 
Disrespect III 
Property II 

LOP:10 days max 
Fine: $25 max 

VI 
1.12 
3.02 
4.41 

Contraband III 
False Information to Employees II 
Unauthorized Area II 

LOP: 7 days max 
Fine: $15 max 


